## Anx B - Work Completion Report

| Company                     | GVRC                        |                             | Name of contractor   | Sri kanaka durga electrica   | al works                              | Sl. No. site bi   | lls reg.  |  |   |  |
|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|--|--|---------------------------------------|---|---|--|---|--|
| Project/site                | Innopolis                   |                             | Nature of work   | Electrical   |                                       | Dt. site bills reg.   |   |  | 03-04-2025  |  |
| Block no.                   | 3600                        |                             | Work done from date  | 25-02-2025   |                                       | M-codex bill ID.  |   |  | 03-04-2023  |  |
| WO no.                      |                             | 20250109027                 | Work done to date  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| WO date                     |                             | 09-09-2025                  | Contractor bill no.  |  |                                       | GST bill requ   | ired?   |  |   |  |
| Sl. No.                     | Unit/floor no               | no Details of w             |  | Qty  |                                       | Units Rate ID   |   | Rate   | Amount  |  |
| 1                           | 3600                        | STEL-Fabricat               | ion work-fire safety-Misc-   | Ls   | 52                                    | Ls  |   | 8940   | 4,68,724  |  |
| 2                           |                             | (Sprinkly a                 | 28K)   |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 3                           |                             | Car will be                 |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 4                           |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 5                           |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 6                           |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 7                           |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 8                           |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 9                           |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| 10                          |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
|                             |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   | Total  | 4,68,72   |  |
|                             |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   | 18.00%   | 84,37   |  |
|                             |                             |                             |  |  | ,                                     | Total amount  | including taxes f   | or work done   | 5,53,09   |  |
| Remarks:                    |                             |                             |  |  |                                       |   |   |  |   |  |
| Approved by project manager |                             |                             | Approved by QS team  |  |                                       | Approved by Director/E&D team                                   |   |  |   |  |
| ign:                        | M                           |                             | Sign:  |  |                                       | Sign:   |   |  |   |  |
|                             | Slyla Date:                 |                             |  |  |                                       |   | Date: ned. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be |  |   |  |
| ntered above. 5. Fo         | or bill amount greater than | TOK OS manager and director | s approval is required. 6. For bill a  B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NR) | etyped. 3. Use this form even if work<br>mount less than 10k any QS team mo<br>X). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. It<br>all bills at HO (can be sent by courier | ember may sign a<br>9. This sheet mus | ed. 4. Attach measured in place of direct st be sent within 2 v | rement and estimate she<br>ctor sign of respective E-<br>working days of work co              | ects only if required<br>&D member to be ta<br>mpletion (with or w | i.e., details cannot<br>ken. 7. Director<br>thout contractors |  |

V. .: MANAGER PROJECT MANAGER

| Compa   | any Name: GVRC      |  |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
|---------|---------------------|--|--------|-----------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|---|-----------------------------|
| Project | t: 3600             |  |        |                 |                    |                   |                   | T   |                             |
| Work    | Description: Estima | ation for material and for Field at                        |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
| Contra  | ictor:              | ation for material and fire Fighting fabrication works for | 3600 b | uilding fire fi | ghting works       |                   |                   |   |                             |
|         | ed By: V Ramesh     |  |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
| Date:   | 20.12.2024          | licudy   |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
| S No    | Item                | Item Description   | Units  | A<br>Quantity   | B<br>Material Rate | C=(A*B)<br>Amount | D<br>Total Amount | Installation<br>rate in<br>percentage (E) | Installation Amount (F=D*E) |
| В       | Sprinkler lines     |  |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
|         |                     | B Class pipe for 4 Floors                                  |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
|         | 1                   | 40 dia Pipe  | Rmt    | 692             | 249                | 1,72,446          |                   |   |                             |
|         | 2                   | 32 dia MS Pipe   | Rmt    | 1,584           | 217                | 3,43,728          |                   |   |                             |
| -       | 3                   | Painting Red Oxide & Red Paint                             | sft    | 4221            | 20                 | 84,420            |                   |   |                             |
|         | 4                   | Nut & bouble washer (8mm)                                  | Kgs    | 25              | 70                 | 1,750             |                   |   |                             |
| -       | 5                   | Threaded rods 8mm of 2000m length                          | Nos    | 250             | 80                 | 20,000            |                   |   |                             |
| -       | 6                   | sprinkler hangers 32mm                                     | Nos    | 800             |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
|         | 7                   | sprinkler hangers 40mm                                     | Nos    | 600             |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
|         | 8                   | MS Socket, 15mm  | Nos    | 866             |                    |                   |                   |   |                             |
|         | 9                   | MS Reducers 40x32  | Nos    | 180             | 40                 | 7,200             |                   |   |                             |
| 1       | 0                   | Pendent/Upright Sprinklers                                 | Nos    | 866             | 350                | 3,03,100          |                   |   |                             |
|         |                     | Total  |        |                 |                    |                   | 10,41,624         |   |                             |
|         |                     |  |        |                 | for sprinkler fabr | ication           |                   | 36.82%                                    |                             |
|         |                     | GST 18%  |        |                 |                    |                   |                   |   | 84,371.5                    |
|         |                     | Total  |        |                 | 4                  |                   |                   |   | 5,53,10                     |

